
Coach Timetable
F7 - Wolverhampton 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Spring road/Wood Street 07:20

Ettingshall Road/Dixon Road 07:23

Bilston Road/Hospital Street 07:25

Lichfield Street/Princess Street 07:30

Lord Street, Merridale Road 07:36

Merridale Lane, Merridale Road 07:37

Bradmore Inn, Bradmore Road 07:38

Gunmakers Arms, Oxbarn Avenue 07:39

Laurel Grove, Oxbarn Avenue 07:40

Warstones Drive, Warstones Road 07:42

Spring Hill Lane, Warstones Road 07:44

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:25

Spring road/Wood Street 11:45

Ettingshall Road/Dixon Road 11:48

Bilston Road/Hospital Street 11:50

Lichfield Street/Princess Street 11:55

Lord Street, Merridale Road 12:02

Merridale Lane, Merridale Road 12:03

Bradmore Inn, Bradmore Road 12:04

Gunmakers Arms, Oxbarn Avenue 12:05

Laurel Grove, Oxbarn Avenue 12:06

Warstones Drive, Warstones Road 12:08

Spring Hill Lane, Warstones Road 12:10

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:20

Spring road/Wood Street 14:00

Ettingshall Road/Dixon Road 14:03

Bilston Road/Hospital Street 14:05

Lichfield Street/Princess Street 14:10

Lord Street, Merridale Road 14:17

Merridale Lane, Merridale Road 14:18

Bradmore Inn, Bradmore Road 14:19

Gunmakers Arms, Oxbarn Avenue 14:20

Laurel Grove, Oxbarn Avenue 14:21

Warstones Drive, Warstones Road 14:23

Spring Hill Lane, Warstones Road 14:25

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 16:45

Spring road/Wood Street 17:25

Ettingshall Road/Dixon Road 17:28

Bilston Road/Hospital Street 17:30

Lichfield Street/Princess Street 17:35

Lord Street, Merridale Road 17:42

Merridale Lane, Merridale Road 17:43

Bradmore Inn, Bradmore Road 17:44

Gunmakers Arms, Oxbarn Avenue 17:45

Laurel Grove, Oxbarn Avenue 17:46

Warstones Drive, Warstones Road 17:48

Spring Hill Lane, Warstones Road 17:50

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


